
KACo Benefits Group May 2020 Final Invoice

Client Billing Period PreparedLocation
Location Premium Summary

04/16/2020Housing Authority of Paducah - 055

Count Premium Count Premium Count VolumeBenefit Tier Volume Volume PremiumPlan
TotalAdjustmentCurrent

Medical ECH 4 $3,715.60 0 $0.00 4 $3,715.60$0.00 $0.00 $0.00Lum HRA02 E62

EMP 10 $5,164.50 0 $0.00 10 $5,164.50$0.00 $0.00 $0.00Lum HRA02 E62

ESP 2 $2,164.86 0 $0.00 2 $2,164.86$0.00 $0.00 $0.00Lum HRA02 E62

FAM 2 $3,296.82 0 $0.00 2 $3,296.82$0.00 $0.00 $0.00Lum HRA02 E62

18 $14,341.78 0 $0.00 18 $14,341.78$0.00 $0.00 $0.00Benefit Totals

Dental ECH 6 $419.40 0 $0.00 6 $419.40$0.00 $0.00 $0.00920048191210 Dental
DHO 3

EMP 7 $214.20 0 $0.00 7 $214.20$0.00 $0.00 $0.00920048191210 Dental
DHO 3

ESP 3 $190.80 0 $0.00 3 $190.80$0.00 $0.00 $0.00920048191210 Dental
DHO 3

FAM 2 $208.80 0 $0.00 2 $208.80$0.00 $0.00 $0.00920048191210 Dental
DHO 3

18 $1,033.20 0 $0.00 18 $1,033.20$0.00 $0.00 $0.00Benefit Totals

FEBCO Admin Fee EMP 18 $108.00 0 $0.00 18 $108.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00FEBCO Admin Fee

18 $108.00 0 $0.00 18 $108.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00Benefit Totals

0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00Benefit Totals

54 $15,482.98 0 $0.00 54 $15,482.98$0.00 $0.00 $0.00Location Totals

$0.00

Grand Total $15,512.98

Location Adjustment $0.00

$30.00

Misc Fees

FEBCO Document Fee

May 2020 Final Invoice 1 04/16/2020


